
29

0555033

0555034

0555043

0555044

0555045

 Oliegevoelig papier

Code
Beschrijving

Code
Beschrijving

 Oil Sensitive paper

These specially coated papers are used to evaluate spray distributions, swath widths, droplet 
densities and penetration of the spray. Oil sensitive paper is white and is stained black when 
exposed to oil spray droplets.

Code
Description

Water Sensitive Paper, 26 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack

Water Sensitive Paper, 26 x 500 mm, 25 pieces/pack

Water Sensitive Paper, 52 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack

Code
Description

Oil Sensitive Paper, 52 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack

Oil Sensitive Paper, 26 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack


