

Water Sensitive paper

These specially coated papers are used to evaluate the spray distributions, swath widths, droplet densities and penetration of the spray. Water sensitive paper is yellow and is stained blue when exposed to water spray droplets.

Watergevoelig papier

Deze speciaal bewerkte gele papierstroken worden vaak gebruikt bij de beoordeling van druppelgroottes en bedekking van de vloeistof na bespuiting in gewassen. Dankzij de diepblauwe verkleuring is de bedekking, druppelgrootte en -verdeling snel en duidelijk te herkennen. Zeer geschikt voor onderzoek, demonstratie en presentaties.



1:1

Code Code	Description	Beschrijving
0555033	Water Sensitive Paper, 26 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack	Watergevoelig papier 26 x 76 mm, 50 stuks/pakje
0555034	Water Sensitive Paper, 26 x 500 mm, 25 pieces/pack	Watergevoelig papier 26 x 500 mm, 25 stuks/pakje
0555043	Water Sensitive Paper, 52 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack	Watergevoelig papier 52 x 76 mm, 50 stuks/pakje

Oil Sensitive paper

These specially coated papers are used to evaluate spray distributions, swath widths, droplet densities and penetration of the spray. Oil sensitive paper is white and is stained black when exposed to oil spray droplets.

Oliegevoelig papier

Deze speciaal bewerkte witte papierstroken worden vaak gebruikt bij de beoordeling van druppelgroottes en bedekking van oliën. Dankzij de zwarte verkleuring is de bedekking, druppelgrootte en -verdeling snel en duidelijk te herkennen.



Code Code	Description	Beschrijving
0555044	Oil Sensitive Paper, 52 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack	Oliegevoelig papier 52 x 76 mm, 50 stuks/pakje
0555045	Oil Sensitive Paper, 26 x 76 mm, 50 pieces/pack	Oliegevoelig papier 26 x 76 mm, 50 stuks/pakje